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01 HALA

02 CHODBA

03 TOALETA

04 KUPELNA

05 KUCHYNA,JEDALEN
06 OBYVACIA

07 SPAINA

08 1ZBA

OBYTNA PLOCHA

TERASA

CELKOVA PLOCHA
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8,00 m?
3,76 m?
1,76 m?
7,80 m?
17,64 m?
16,00 m?
14,74 m?
10,8 m?
80,50 m?

71,50 m?

152,00 n??
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